M
C
U
 / M
PU
 / D
SP
Freescale

RAM
(Byte)
Internal
FLASH
(Byte)
Serial Interface Type MIPS
Bus Freq.
(MHz)
(Max)
ADC I/O
Pins
Timer
Ch.
Price Each
1 25 50 100
841-MCF52252AF80 MCF52252AF80 LQFP 100 32 256 QSPI, UART, I2C, USB, Ethernet 76 80 12-bit / 8-ch 56 2,4 8.74 7.77 7.20 6.00
841-MCF52254AF80 MCF52254AF80 LQFP 100 64 512 QSPI, UART, I2C, USB, Ethernet 76 80 12-bit / 8-ch 56 2,4 10.05 8.93 8.27 6.89
841-MCF52252CAF66 MCF52252CAF66 LQFP 100 32 256 QSPI, UART, I2C, USB, Ethernet, CAN 63 66 12-bit / 8-ch 56 2,4 9.27 8.24 7.63 6.36
841-MCF52254CAF66 MCF52254CAF66 LQFP 100 64 512 QSPI, UART, I2C, USB, Ethernet, CAN 63 66 12-bit / 8-ch 56 2,4 10.59 9.41 8.72 7.26
841-MCF52255CAF80 MCF52255CAF80 LQFP 100 64 512 QSPI, UART, I2C, USB, Ethernet, CAN 76 80 12-bit / 8-ch 56 2,4 11.66 10.36 9.60 8.00
841-MCF52256AG80 MCF52256AG80 LQFP 144 32 256 QSPI, UART, I2C, USB, Ethernet 76 80 12-bit / 8-ch 96 2,4 9.45 7.90 7.88 7.09
841-MCF52258AG80 MCF52258AG80 LQFP 144 64 512 QSPI, UART, I2C, USB, Ethernet 76 80 12-bit / 8-ch 96 2,4 11.02 9.79 9.07 7.56
841-MCF52256CAG66 MCF52256CAG66 LQFP 144 64 256 QSPI, UART, I2C, USB, Ethernet, CAN 63 66 12-bit / 8-ch 96 2,4 10.14 9.01 8.35 6.96
841-MCF52259CAG80 MCF52259CAG80 LQFP 144 64 512 QSPI, UART, I2C, USB, Ethernet, CAN 76 80 12-bit / 8-ch 96 2,4 12.61 11.21 10.38 8.65
841-MCF52258CAG66 MCF52258CAG66 LQFP 144 64 512 QSPI, UART, I2C, USB, Ethernet, CAN 63 66 12-bit / 8-ch 96 2,4 11.54 10.26 9.50 7.92
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Freescale
Part No. Package
Internal
RAM
(Byte)
Internal
FLASH
(Byte)
Cache
(kBytes) Serial Interface Type
Bus Freq.
(MHz)
(Max)
ADC I/O
Pins
Timer
Channels
Price Each
1 25 100
841-MCF5206EAB40 MCF5206EAB40 QFP 160 - 8000 4 UART 40 - - - - - - 8 - 21.93 20.64 14.34
841-MCF5206EAB54 MCF5206EAB54 QFP 160 - 8000 4 UART 54 - - - - - - 8 - 21.58 19.17 14.80
841-MCF5206ECAB40 MCF5206ECAB40 QFP 160 - 8000 4 UART 40 - - - - - - 8 - 21.58 19.17 14.80
841-MCF5211CAE66 MCF5211CAE66 LQFP  64 - 16000 - - - - - - - 80 12-bit / 8-ch 56 - 13.71 12.18 8.02
841-MCF5211CEP66 MCF5211CEP66 QFN 64 - - - - - - - - - 66 12-bit / 8-ch - - 12.36 10.98 8.48
841-MCF5212CAE66 MCF5212CAE66 LQFP  64 256k 32000 - - - - - - - 665 12-bit / 8-ch 33 - 16.75 15.76 10.38
841-MCF5213CAF66 MCF5213CAF66 LQFP 100 256k 32000 - - - - - - - 805 12-bit / 8-ch 56 - 15.55 13.82 10.66
841-MCF5213CAF80 MCF5213CAF80 LQFP 100 256k 32000 - - - - - - - 805 12-bit / 8-ch 56 - 16.39 14.56 11.24
841-MCF5232CAB80 MCF5232CAB80 QFP 160 - 64000 16 - - - - - - 405 - - - - - - 61 - 27.39 25.78 17.91
841-MCF5249LAG120 MCF5249LAG120 LQFP 144 - 96000 8 UART, I2C, QSPI 120 10-bit / 8-ch 34 - 24.90 23.43 16.29
841-MCF5249LCAG120 MCF5249LCAG120 LQFP 144 - 96000 8 UART, I2C, QSPI 1205 - - - - - - 34 - 20.55 18.84 17.16
841-MCF5270AB100 MCF5270AB100 QFP 160 - 64000 16 - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - 39 - 15.94 14.16 10.93
841-MCF5271CAB100 MCF5271CAB100 QFP 160 - 64000 16 - - - - - - 505 - - - - - - 39 - 20.18 17.93 13.84
841-MCF5307AI66B MCF5307AI66B FQFP 208 - 4000 16 UART, I2C 66 - - - - - - 16 2 35.05 32.98 21.48
841-MCF5307AI90B MCF5307AI90B FQFP 208 - 4000 16 UART, I2C 90 - - - - - - 16 2 46.14 43.43 28.29
841-MCF5307CAI66B MCF5307CAI66B FQFP 208 - 4000 16 UART, I2C 66 - - - - - - 16 2 43.08 40.54 26.40
841-MCF5407AI162 MCF5407AI162 FQFP 208 - 4000 24 UART, I2C 162 - - - - - - 16 2 49.52 44.00 33.96
841-MCF5407AI220 MCF5407AI220 FQFP 208 - 4000 24 UART, I2C 220 - - - - - - 16 2 75.51 71.05 46.27
841-MCF5407CAI162 MCF5407CAI162 FQFP 208 - 4000 24 UART, I2C 162 - - - - - - 16 2 59.98 53.29 41.13
841-MCF5407CAI220 MCF5407CAI220 FQFP 208 - 4000 24 UART, I2C 220 - - - - - - 16 2 85.38 80.36 52.32
841-MCF5471VR200 MCF5471VR200 PBGA 388 - 32000 64 UART 200 - - - - - - 99 - 54.82 51.60 33.60
841-MCF5472VR200 MCF5472VR200 PBGA 388 - 32000 64 UART 200 - - - - - - 99 - 37.00 32.87 25.37
841-MCF5474VR200 MCF5474VR200 PBGA 388 - 32000 64 UART 200 - - - - - - 99 - 52.22 49.14 32.01
841-MCF5474VR266 MCF5474VR266 PBGA 388 - 32000 64 UART 200 - - - - - - 99 - 54.82 47.78 44.80
841-MCF5475VR266 MCF5475VR266 PBGA 388 - 32000 64 UART 266 - - - - - - 99 - 50.10 44.52 34.36
841-MCF5480CVR166 MCF5480CVR166 PBGA 388 - 32000 64 - - - - - - 166 - - - - - - 99 - 54.80 51.59 33.59
841-MCF5482CVR166 MCF5482CVR166 PBGA 388 - 32000 64 - - - - - - 166 - - - - - - 99 - 55.23 47.76 44.78
841-MCF5484CVR200 MCF5484CVR200 PBGA 388 - 32000 64 - - - - - - 200 - - - - - - 99 - 64.52 60.73 39.54
841-MCF5485CVR200 MCF5485CVR200 PBGA 388 - 32000 64 - - - - - - 200 - - - - - - 99 - 57.78 51.34 39.62
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Freescale
Part No. Package
Internal
RAM
(Byte)
Serial Interface Type
Bus Freq.
(MHz)
(Max)
I/O
Pins
Price Each
1 25 50 100
841-MPC5125YVN400 MPC5125YVN400 PBGA-324 32K SPI, UART, I2C, USB 400 64 32.52 30.62 25.25 24.31
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Freescale
Part No. Package Core